10:00 am

10:05 am

10:10 am

10:20 am

10:30 am

Transportation Summit Community Forum
An Opportunity for Public Input
February 22, 2014 - 10 am
Miami-Dade Public Library, Auditorium

Agenda

Welcome & Introductions
Opening Remarks

Proceedings Report Presentation
Transportation Projects: Next Steps

Community Listening Session

Charles Scurr, Executive Director
Citizens’ Independent Transportation Trust

Paul Schwiep, Chair
Citizens’ Independent Transportation Trust

Kelly Cooper
Citizens’ Independent Transportation Trust

Charles Scurr, Executive Director
Citizens’ Independent Transportation Trust

Moderator: Hon. Linda Zilber
Citizens’ Independent Transportation Trust

Follow CITT on Facebook and Follow us at @GoCI'T'T and #MDtransp_forum

MIAMIDADE
COUNTY




