

Transportation Summit Community Forum An Opportunity for Public Input February 22, 2014 – 10 am Miami-Dade Public Library, Auditorium

Agenda

10:00 am	Welcome & Introductions	Charles Scurr, Executive Director Citizens' Independent Transportation Trust
10:05 am	Opening Remarks	Paul Schwiep, Chair Citizens' Independent Transportation Trust
10:10 am	Proceedings Report Presentation	Kelly Cooper Citizens' Independent Transportation Trust
10:20 am	Transportation Projects: Next Steps	Charles Scurr, Executive Director Citizens' Independent Transportation Trust
10:30 am	Community Listening Session	Moderator: Hon. Linda Zilber Citizens' Independent Transportation Trust

Follow CITT on Facebook and Follow us at @GoCITT and #MDtransp_forum

